

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.1615 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	22.12.2025	<u>SS, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioners shall take appropriate steps for filing the L.R. application before this Court. List the matter on 29.12.2025. MJA <u>SS, J</u>	