

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.No.1615 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	05.08.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners and the learned counsel for the respondents. The learned counsel for the respondents submits that he has no instructions. In view of the facts and circumstances, I.A. No.1 of 2026 is ordered directing the Registry to return the original documents as prayed for by substituting them with the attested copies of Xerox in a week's time. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	